
Time	 Destination	

07.15am    	     Liverpool Road, bus stop after 
	 Kenilworth Road, Ainsdale

07.16am    	     Liverpool Road, bus stop opposite Toby Carvery

07.18am    	     Liverpool Road, Waterloo Road

07.21am    	     Waterloo Road bus stop, just before 
	 Grosvenor Road

07.26am    	     Lord Street, Southport, just after Bold Street

07.29am    	     Cambridge Road, bus stop after 
	 Cockle Dicks Lane

07.31am    	     Preston New Road, Southport, PR9 9SB. 
	 Bus stop at the shops

07.34am    	     Rufford Road/Preston New Road, PR9 8NE. Bus 	
	 stop opposite Bridge Wills Lane

07.42am    	     Opposite Kinderworld, Bispham Road, PR9 7BL. 	
	 Bus stop at Old Park Lane

07.47am    	     Bus stop on Southbank, after Falkland Road, 		
	 before Everard

08.04am    	    Liverpool Road South, Burscough - opposite Mill 	
	 Dam Lane

08.06am    	    Liverpool Road South - opposite Lordsgate Drive

08.08am    	    Junction Lane - opposite Richmond Avenue

08.11am    	     Briars Lane, opposite Flax Lane

08.16am    	     Briars Lane, before Ring O’ Bells Lane

08.18am    	     Lancaster Lane, Our Lady and All Saints Church

08.25am    	    Parbold, Parbold Shops

08.28am    	    Bus stop opposite the Red Lion Pub, Newburgh

08.32am    	    Whalleys Road by Northfield

08.34am    	    Ashurst Road

08.40am    	    West Lancashire College, College Way

Return journey route in reverse

Southport and Burscough 


